Shooter
Skeeter Sears
Tony McLemore
Donny Howard
Johnny Watkins
Bob Evans
Carroll Bobo
Russ Carter

Drake Duplechain

Tony Blignaut
Steve Griffin
Chase McCall
Ken Graham
Haden Simmons
Tommy Nichols
Duane Scott
Edward Florey
Dennis Bradley
BJ Duplechain

Clayton Pinkerton

John Jackson

Protection Shoot - June 29, 2019

Score Backups Shooter

99
94
97
95
95
91
94
94
91
92
90
96
94
87
85
79
89
83
88
74

12
10
16
18
15
28
11
29
21
6
8
17
10
22
29
9
22
22
13
13

James Gossett
Keith McLemore
Dale Roberts
Justin Stone
Don Scoggins
Gary Tufte
Kerry Don Azbell
Montana Sorrell
X-Man

Bill Maitland
Steve McCall
Glynn Hopkins
Artie Price

Bud Kitchens
Johnny Webb
Chris Collard
Paul Mercer
Dan Sorrell
Michael Samsel
Austin Jackson

Score Backups Total

95
99
96
98
97
98
93
92
95
93
94
87
87
92
92
90
77
82
75
71

16
14

194
193
193
193
192
189
187
186
186
185
184
183
181
179
177
169
166
165
163
145

$$

$$

$$

$$



